Ct'ndi in§§

NATIONAL SCHOOL OF REAL ESTATE

2019 August FAST TRACK

Monday August

Tuesday
Wed
Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Cram Dayl

12

13

14

19

20

21

26

27

28

9:30am-12:30pm  Ala License Law
1:30pm-4:30pm  Agency

9:30am-1pm Violations
9:30am-1pm Fair Housing
9:30am-12:30pm  Rights & Interest

9:30am-12:30pm *Mid term
1:30pm-4:30pm  Title & Transfer

9:30am-1pm Contracts
9:30am-12:30pm  Finance |
1:30-4:30pm Appraisal
9:30am-1pm Closing
9:30am-1pm Finance Il

Friday 30th.......9am-3:30pm

Cram Day?2 Saturday3lst ...9am-3:30pm
Cram Day3 Sun Sept 1st......9am-3:30pm
Exit test scheduled by student



