

## 2019 August FAST TRACK

Monday Augu	st 12	9:30am-12:30pm 1:30pm-4:30pm	Ala License Law Agency
Tuesday	13	9:30am-1pm	Violations
Wed	14	9:30am-1pm	Fair Housing
Monday	19	9:30am-12:30pm	Rights & Interest
Tuesday	20	9:30am-12:30pm 1:30pm-4:30pm	*Mid term Title & Transfer
Wednesday	21	9:30am-1pm	Contracts
Monday	26	9:30am-12:30pm 1:30-4:30pm	Finance I Appraisal
Tuesday	27	9:30am-1pm	Closing
Wednesday	28	9:30am-1pm	Finance II
Cram Day1 Friday 30th9am-3:30pm Cram Day 2 Saturday 31st 9am-3:30pm Cram Day 3 Sun Sept 1st9am-3:30pm Exit test scheduled by student			